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Angle misalignment : better than 0.5°

2D HEFFES) (SM, MM or PM)
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2D fiber array Fiber (SM, MM or PM) Tubing
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2D FEEF V FERES
VV-groove array (front view)
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1: 1mm

2:2mm

SO: Fiber Array Structure
12:1x2

22:2x2

65:6x5

56:5x6

Material\V:

Q: Quartz

S:Si02

R¥EE

FARE

Y¢ @ Pigtail Length
05:0.5m

1: Im

10:10m

/\: Loose Tube
B:Bare Fiber
9:900um Loose Tube
20:2mm Loose Tube
30: 2mm Loose Tube
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC

PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC
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